DATE

2023-2024

mmmBASKETBALLmnm

OPPONENT

TIME

RESULT

Fri, Nov 10
Mon, Nov 13
Fri, Nov 17
Mon, Nov 20
Tue, Nov 21
Wed, Nov 29
Sat, Dec 2
Sat, Dec 9
Sat, Dec 16
Tue, Dec 19
Fri, Dec 22
Sat, Dec 30
Wed, Jan 3
Sat, Jan 6
Tue, Jan 9
Sat, Jan 13
Wed, Jan 17
Sat, Jan 20
Tue, Jan 23
Sat, Jan 27
Sat, Feb 3
Tue, Feb 6
Sat, Feb 10
Tue, Feb 13
Sat, Feb 17
Tue, Feb 20
Sat, Feb 24
Tue, Feb 27
Sat, Mar 2
Tue, Mar 5
Sat, Mar 9

vs Kennesaw State
vs Central Michigan
at Florida

vs UNLV *

TBA

vs Georgia

at North Carolina
vs South Florida *
vs SMU

vs North Florida
vs Winthrop

vs Lipscomb

vs Georgia Tech
vs Virginia Tech
vs Wake Forest

at Notre Dame

at Miami

vs Clemson

at Syracuse

vs North Carolina
at Louisville

at Boston College
vs Virginia

at Virginia Tech

vs Duke

vs Boston College
at Clemson

vs NC State

at Georgia Tech

at Pittsburgh

vs Miami

*GAME PLAYED AT NEUTRAL SITE
TEMPLATETROVE.COM

ALL TIMES CT

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:30 PM
3:00/5:30 PM
8:15 PM
1:00 PM
TBD
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:15 PM
6:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:45 PM
8:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:45 PM
8:00 PM
11:00 AM
8:00 PM
3:00 PM

ACCNX
ACCNX

CBSSN
CBSSN
ACCN
ACCN

ACCN
ACCN
ACCNX
ACCNX
ACCN
ACCN
ACCN
ACCNX
ACCN
ACCN
ACCN
ESPN/2
ACCN
ACCN
ACCNX
ESPN/2/U
ESPN/2
ACCN
ACCNX
ESPN/2/U
ESPN/2/U
ESPNU
ESPN2




